ERGEBNISLISTE

16. Int. Kieselbronner GaiReschenner-Lauf tber 10 km - 9. Juni 2018

Platz Name
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Reichart Matthias
Buder Stefan
Schleifer Christine
Komosinski Lukasz
Breitsamer Fabian
Mayer Alexander
Ehmann Lukas
Klaus René

Roth Hans-Jirgen
Birle Stefan
Trockel Frederik
MeRBmer Jan
Vielsack Anton
Schalyo Beate
Krumpak Alen
Kaupp Peter
Vehreschild Axel
Starke Nico
Riexinger Steffi
Wacker Johannes
Friedrich Adolf
Burkle Stephan
Hornle Lutz
Weckesser Albert
Laupp Carsten
Sperlich Christopher
Jool} Patrick

Durr Alessa

Kraft Konrad
Penzinger Jirgen
Penzinger Till
Winter Julia
Burrer Birgit

Klotz Nicolas
Ochsle Markus
Freyburger Rolf
Schossig Marcella
Euler Evelyn

Witt Marcel
Jurkova One

Kern Alexander
Laufer-Fiegl Heike
Kraut Dennis
Herb Markus
Engel Julia
Vehreschild Yannick
Jung Sandra
Schell Henriette
Triebl Martina
Bock Sonja
Taccone Isabella
Mike Timea

Schell Harald

Verein

Scheidegg

Taekwondo So-San Schellbronn
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Amazon Team

Intersport Schrey

Tri-Team Stadtwerke Muhlacke
Cyclissime.com

Stuttgart

TSV Hirschau

Birle Metallbau GmbH
Tri-Team Stadtwerke Muihlacke
Karlsruhe

TV Ersingen

Neckarsulmer Sport Union
Mahle-Behr Miihlacker

VFL Ostelsheim

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach
Fischer-Team-Pforzheim

TV Bretten

Die Schildkréten

Tz Design

TG Dietlingen

SSV Ernsbach

Straubenhardt

Oberderdingen
Niefern-Oschelbronn

Durrn

Nepal Schulprojekt

TG Stein

TG Stein

TV Kieselbronn

Jubilauf 600

TV Kieselbronn

Feuerwehr Olbronn-Diirrn

TSV Wiernsheim

TG Stein

LV Biet

Feuerwehr Otisheim

Admedes

Admedes

TSV Hirschau

KiT-ASERV-WF

Mahle-Behr Miihlacker
Admedes

FTSV Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach
LC 80 Pforzheim

TV Enzberg

Mdihlacker

Muhlacker

Laufteam Rennwerk Pforzheim
TV Enzberg

Nat.

JG

1991
1989
1981
1988
1989
1982
1990
1991
1964
1989
1982
2000
1998
1976
1972
1969
1968
1968
1974
1989
1956
1968
1970
1957
1994
1989
1982
1989
1964
1969
1996
1977
1962
1981
1971
1959
1966
1980
2003
1989
1985
1971
1988
1969
1967
2001
1980
1998
1965
1980
1984
1989
1956

Zeit

0:36:56
0:37:31
0:37:43
0:38:58
0:39:29
0:41:25
0:42:16
0:42:27
0:42:36
0:43:38
0:44:00
0:46:06
0:46:15
0:46:16
0:46:31
0:46:32
0:46:46
0:47:02
0:47:24
0:47:43
0:48:19
0:48:33
0:48:36
0:48:50
0:49:06
0:49:07
0:49:27
0:50:21
0:51:34
0:51:40
0:52:17
0:52:38
0:53:03
0:53:23
0:53:28
0:53:45
0:53:59
0:54:15
0:54:23
0:54:31
0:54:31
0:55:11
0:55:30
0:55:34
0:55:39
0:55:55
0:56:19
0:56:39
0:56:43
0:56:44
0:56:52
0:57:27
0:58:07

Klas. Rang Stnr.

MHK
MHK
W35
M30
MHK
M35
MHK
MHK
M50
MHK
M35
MJu2C
MU23
W40
M45
M45
M50
M50
W40
MHK
M60
M50
M45
M60
MHK
MHK
M35
WHK
M50
M45
MU23
W40
W55
M35
M45
M55
W50
W35
MJU18
WHK
M30
W45
M30
M45
W50
MJU18
W35
wu23
W50
W35
W30
WHK
M60
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849
860
850
910
838
887
840
898
888
908
903
865
907
892
836
841
852
911
904
835
896
891
874
901
893
877
830
863
879
875
912
832
881
861
825
855
848
839
869
873
871
899
905
829
872
853
859
884
844
822
902
906
883
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Brenner Marcel
Hoérner Gerhard
Boos Peter
Schrade Mike
Bauer Andreas
Rodrigo Anton Jose
Riebe Enrico
Hienzsch Angelika
Ernst Stefan
Zirenner Karin
Nickel Thomas
Hefter Uwe

Mdller Julia

Laube Winfried
Jung Matthias
Schwaab Wolfgang
Schirrmann Heike
Drost Sylvia
Tholen Reinhold
Witt Stefan

Vinnay Alexander
Pfenninger Horst
Freyburger Marion
Flak Heribert
Kurkowska-Dzialach Hanna
Breithaupt Rolf

Verein

LC 80 Pforzheim

LG Rilzheim

TV Kieselbronn

TV Kieselbronn

FV Niefern

KSV St.Georgen
Straubenhardt

TSG Niefern

TV Pforzheim Tennis
Turnerschaft Esslingen
TV Kieselbronn
Rostrugel

TV Kieselbronn

TSV Hirschau
Kieselbronner Gugge GailRe
Werner's Lauf-Mix-Team
Werner's Lauf-Mix-Team
Firma Fischer
Kieselbronn

Feuerwehr Otisheim
Feuerwehr Otisheim
Niefern

Wiernsheim

Muhlacker

LC 80 Pforzheim

LSG Karlsruhe

Nat.

JG

1983
1941
1965
1979
1978
1957
1978
1968
1964
1968
1960
1958
1983
1943
1983
1957
1961
1962
1968
1976
1972
1937
1961
1954
1984
1945

Zeit

0:58:16
0:58:21
0:58:41
0:58:51
0:58:51
0:59:20
0:59:23
1:00:04
1:00:15
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:39
1:00:44
1:01:07
1:02:40
1:03:11
1:03:26
1:04:04
1:04:05
1:04:26
1:04:27
1:04:36
1:06:18
1:09:31
1:09:58
1:11:18

Klas. Rang Stnr.

M35
M75
M50
M35
M40
M60
M40
W50
M50
W50
M55
M60
W35
M75
M35
M60
W55
W55
M50
M40
M45
M80
W55
M60
W30
M70
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845
897
890
858
826
823
828
843
866
827
837
880
894
900
889
878
834
909
864
868
867
842
854
895
851
847



